
LOT 23 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1062-2426, WD 1069-2793, WD 1

SKINNER GLEN RAY & SANDRA KAY REAL ESTATE TRUST
6950 SE COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-523
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1391/2450 7/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN & SANDRA SKINNER

GLEN RAY & SANDRA K

1221/2241 9/20/2011 WD U I 38 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAURICIO J CASTRO-WRI

GLEN & SANDRA SKINN
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24025 SFR 552 01/09/2006

HX Base Yr

124 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,200 106.7000 119.50 262,900 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1888

BAS 1,888 100 1,888 182,749

FGR 506 55 278 26,909

FOP 90 30 27 2,614

PTO 140 5 7 678

2,624 2,200 212,949

BAS= W14 PTO= N9 W18  D3 R3  S6 E15$ W15 N6  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3
S6 W15 S14 W3 S7 E3 S7 FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 S5 E12 FOP=
S4 E9 N10 W9 S6 $ N6 E9 S6 E15 N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,346.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,038

4,038

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


